
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male Female Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Male

Femal

e
Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male

Femal

e
Total 

School/ 

College
AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 1.4.2025 TUESDAY

2 KADAGADIA CHIMILA CHIMILA CHIMILA AWC 1 21375030304 AWC 24 39 48 35 52 87
KUNTI ARUK

9938274914

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
80 2.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA HUNJIPOSI HUNJIPOSI AWC 21375030503 AWC 6 29 27 24 32 56
KOUSALYA DEHURY

7377068388

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
55

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA
HUNJIPOSI  Danai 

Gadia
HUNJIPOSI-II AWC 21375030504 AWC 10 18 18 25 11 36

SATYABHAMA DEHURY

6371458946

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
35

4 4.4.2025 FRIDAY

5 RAJIA SASANG SASANG SASANG AWC 21375030226 AWC 8 57 51 48 60 108

BASANTAMANJARI 

MAHAKUD

8917393579

Laxmi Mahakud

8280433156

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
100 5.4.2025 SATURDAY

6 6.4.2025 SUNDAY

7 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 7.4.2025 MONDAY

8 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 8.4.2025 TUESDAY

9 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
111 9.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

10 RIMULI TADUABAHAL RIMULI RIMULI 1 AWC 21375030512 AWC 6 31 57 50 38 88

MUKTA DEI

6371866287
Kainta Naik

8280433141

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
80 10.4.2025 THURSDAY

11 11.4.2025 FRIDAY

12 Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KANKADA PAT KANKADA PAT 21375030311 AWC 30 46 63 53 56 109
BHAJMATI CHATTAR

9556098768

Sombari Gagrai

8280433113

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
100 12.4.2025 SATURDAY

13 13.4.2025 SUNDAY

14 14.4.2025 MONDAY

15 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
K.G.B.V 

ASHRAM
21061800903 RES. 12 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 100 100

BASUDEV GIRI

6371723551
NAC NAC 100 15.4.2025 TUESDAY

16 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 16.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

17 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 17.4.2025 THURSDAY

18 18.4.2025 FRIDAY

19 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 19.4.2025 SATURDAY

20 20.4.2025 SUNDAY

21 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 21.4.2025 MONDAY

KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD
MAHULDHIPA 

SAHI

MAHULDHIPA 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030521 AWC 2 18 16 17 17 34

GOURIBALA PTRA

9348116393

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
30

KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASSAD
KALIKAPRASSAD 2 

AWC
21375030505 AWC 2 35 24 21 38 59

SHENHALATA 

MAHAPATRA

8018271628

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
55

RAJIA SASANG PATALA PATALA AWC 21375030220 AWC 12 21 28 23 26 49
SUMITRA SETHY

9348398709

Kabita Naik

8280433157

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
45

RAJIA SASANG
PATALA 

PATRASAHI

PATALA PATRASAHI 

AWC
21375030221 AWC 12 18 31 22 27 49

SARASWATI NAIK

9692525948

Kabita Naik

8280433157

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
45

24 24.4.2025 THURSDAY

25 25.4.2025 FRIDAY

HOLIDAY  (MAHA VISHUVA SANKRANTI)

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR

ANNUAL  ACTION PLAN  ( VISIT  PLAN ) FOR THE YEAR   :   2025-2026

Sl.

No.

Name of                   

the SC

Name of the 

Village

Name of 

Institution

Anganwandi 

/School /

College

( Code)

Visit - 4

Name of 

GP/Muncipali

ty

 

Enrolment Status 

(AWC)

Total Number of Children in 

institution(AWC)
Enrolment Status(School)

Total no. of 

Targeted 

Childeren to be 

Screened

Name & Contact No.           

of ASHA

Visit - 2 Visit - 3

Enrolment 

Status

(+2 Junior 

College)

Visit - 1

Name of the Block : CHAMPUA MHT NO.: 2 LOCATION POINT OF MHT: KALIKAPRASAD PHC (N)

Category of 

School 

(Res/NonR

es/Orphana

ge

SpecialScho

ol/Sisuman

dir/Pvt. 

Regd. 

School)

MHT  UID  NO.:     121209  

Remar

ks

Total Number of 

Students in institution

(+2 junior College) Categor

y of 

College

(Govt./G

ovt.aide

d/Pvt.)

Name & Contact No.           

of HW(F)

Distanc

e from 

assigne

d HQ / 

MHT 

Point

Total Number of 

Children in institution 

(School)

Name & Contact 

No.(AWW/H.M/Princi

pal)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (GOOD FRIDAY)

HOLIDAY (UTKAL DIVAS)

3 3.4.2025 THURSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

22 22.4.2025 TUESDAY

23 23.4.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

HOLIDAY (PANCHAYATI RAJ DIVAS)



26 Jamudalak Jamudalak MANGAL PUR MANGAL PUR AWC 21375030317 AWC 24 56 62 78 40 118

JYOSTNARANI 

MAHANTA

9178704878

Rukmani Pradhan

8280433085

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
110 26.4.2025 SATURDAY

27 27.4.2025 SUNDAY

Sunaposi BANKO KAHNU SAHI KAHNU SAHI(Mini) 21375030330 AWC 12 17 15 13 19 32
ARCHANA BEHERA

9556273275

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
30

Jamudalak Jamudalak JODIPODA JODIPODA 21375030308 AWC 24 35 42 37 40 77
RATNAMANI MAHANTA

93482771726

Lalamani Mahanta

8280433083

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
70

29 PARSALA PARSALA SIJUKALA SIJUKALA AWC 21375030516 AWC 7 31 37 38 30 68
PUSHPALATA MAHANTA

9938453246

Gosamani Mahanta

8280433127

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

65 29.4.2025 TUESDAY

30 RAJIA RAJIA DOLITA DOLITA AWC 21375030209 AWC 8 30 30 26 34 60
DEBAKI MAHANTA

8895034484

Geetarani Naik

8280433129

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
60 30.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MAHESWAR PUR
MAHESWAR PUR 

AWC
21375030215 AWC 8 22 36 29 29 58

SHANTILATA MAHANTA

9668497137

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MAHESWARPUR
MAHESWARPUR 

AWC 2
21375030215 AWC 8 28 28 25 31 56

SANGEETA MUNDA

9337362070

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

32 2.5.2025 FRIDAY

33 KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA BASIRA BASIRA AWC 21375030501 AWC 4 23 29 27 25 52
SANJULATA PRADHAN

7978668953

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
50 3.5.2025 SATURDAY

34 4.5.2025 SUNDAY

35 CHAMPUA NAC
PANCHA 

PPKHARIA

PANCHA POKHARIA 

MUNDA SAHI AWC
21375030218 AWC 10 37 38 38 37 75

SARASWATI NAIK

6371519758

Hemalata Mahanta

8280433068
NAC 70 5.5.2025 MONDAY

36 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MUSLIM BASTI 

AWC
21375030217 AWC 10 115 68 93 90 183

NILIMA MUNDA

7752029930
NAC NAC 90 6.5.2025 TUESDAY

37 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MUSLIM BASTI 

AWC
21375030217 AWC 10 115 68 93 90 183

NILIMA MUNDA

7752029930
NAC NAC 90 7.5.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

RIMULI TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL AWC 21375030517 AWC 9 23 25 26 22 48
PRAMILA MAHANTA

9178931834

Pramila Mahanta

8280433159

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
45

RIMULI TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL
TADUABAHL -II 

AWC
21375030518 AWC 8 18 23 14 27 41

PRAMILA MAHANTA

8260213681

Pramila Mahanta

8280433159

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
40

39 9.5.2025 FRIDAY

40 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 2 AWC 21375030513 AWC 5 84 45 61 68 129
GAHAMI MAHANTA

9938844009

Jasoda Mahapatra

8280433140

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
110 10.5.2025 SATURDAY

41 11.5.2025 SUNDAY

42 Sunaposi BANKO GIRIDHARIPUR
GIRIDHARIPUR 

AWC
21375030306 AWC 30 43 47 48 42 90

MAMATA MAHANTA

8917358307

Ludam Munda

8280433045

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
80 12.5.2025 MONDAY

43 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
MOULANAGODA 

AWC
21375030204 AWC 10 59 30 41 48 89

NIRUPAMA NAIK

6371720247
NAC NAC 80 13.5.2025 TUESDAY

CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA BDN PUR AWC 1 21375030202 AWC 10 21 23 26 18 44
MANIKA BEHERA

6370127900
9348407207 NAC 40

CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA BDN PUR 2 AWC 21375030238 AWC 14 22 23 26 19 45
B PUJA RAO

93377067574
9348407207 NAC 40

45 Kadagadia CHIMILA CHIMLA CHIMLA-II AWC 21375030305 AWC 24 35 28 37 26 63
PURNAMI MAHAKUD

7735271107

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
60 15.5.2025 THURSDAY

46 16.5.2025 FRIDAY

47 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 4 AWC 21375030206 AWC 10 31 37 37 31 68
GEETARANI NAIK

9337114092
7847837091 NAC 65 17.5.2025 SATURDAY

48 18.5.2025 SUNDAY

49 RAJIA RAJIA RAZIA RAZIA 1 AWC 21375030224 AWC 9 39 49 52 36 88
MANARAMA MAHAKUD

9556561370

Basanti Behera

8280433130

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
85 19.5.2025 MONDAY

50 CHAMPUA NAC
CS PUR 

NUAGAON

CS PUR NUAGAON 

AWC
21375030208 AWC 10 32 35 34 33 67

MALATI SUNDHI

9777517750
NAC NAC 65 20.5.2025 TUESDAY

PARSALA PARSALA
PARSALA 

PATRASAHI

PARSALA 

PATRASAHI(Mini)

AWC

21375030522 AWC 6 25 19 20 24 44
MANDADARI PATRA

9437627847

Tilatama Sethy

9776497457

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

40

PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA AWC 21375030509 AWC 6 27 29 24 32 56
SUSAMA GIRI

9777362246

Kunti Pradhan

8280433126

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

55

52 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 2 AWC 21375030204 AWC 10 123 35 82 76 158
DASTANA ANJUM

7855809731
NAC NAC 80 22.5.2025 THURSDAY

53 23.5.2025 FRIDAY

54 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 2 AWC 21375030204 AWC 10 123 35 82 76 158
DASTANA ANNJUM

9658178364
NAC NAC 75 24.5.2025 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

MONDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

44 14.5.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

28 28.4.2025

31 1.5.2025

38 8.5.2025

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

51 21.5.2025



55 25.5.2025 SUNDAY

56 26.5.2025 MONDAY

57 RAJIA KANCHANPUR KANCHAN PUR
KANCHAN PUR 

AWC
21375030213 AWC 10 38 54 50 42 92

DAMAYANTI PRADHAN

7894655379

Sunamani Singh

8280433094

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
90 27.5.2025 TUESDAY

58 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MOULANAGODA 

AWC 2
21375030234 AWC 15 57 31 43 45 88

DEBJANI BAAG

7855038388
NAC NAC 85 28.5.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

59 Sunaposi BANKO BANKO BANKO AWC 21375030302 AWC 26 39 35 41 33 74
KALPANA BEHERA

7894338585

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
70 29.5.2025 THURSDAY

60 30.5.2025 FRIDAY

61 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA1 AWC 21375030207 AWC 11 49 45 54 40 94
DAMAYANTI PASAYAT

9777540445
NAC NAC 90 31.5.2025 SATURDAY

62 1.6.2025 SUNDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 21375030309 AWC 25 23 20 19 24 43
DEBAKI NAIK

9668762884

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
40

Jamudalak Jamudalak ADHANGAPAL 
ADHANGAPAL 

AWC
21375030301 AWC 27 17 17 17 17 34

KABERI NAYAK

7751031451

Tulasha Mahanta

8280433081

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
30

64 RAJIA RAJIA RAZIA RAZIA 2 AWC 21375030225 AWC 7 53 50 53 50 103
NIRUPAMA BAIDYA

9437355604
Sanjulata Dash Asha

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
90 3.6.2025 TUESDAY

65 RAJIA KANCHANPUR KAINTA KAINTA AWC 21375030212 AWC 14 39 42 39 42 81
SAROJINI MAHANTA

8280286725

Luduri Munda

8280433097

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
80 4.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

66 CHAMPUA NAC BHALIADHIPA BHALIADHIPA AWC 21375030203 AWC 10 35 30 34 31 65
PREMASILA NAIK

9556244163

Sabitri Naik

8280433067

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
60 5.6.2025 THURSDAY

67 6.6.2025 FRIDAY

68 7.6.2025 SATURDAY

69 8.6.2025 SUNDAY

70 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 3 AWC 21375030514 AWC 6 62 48 56 54 110
MALI BEHERA

9853160391

Sabita Sethy

8280433142

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
90 9.6.2025 MONDAY

71 PARSALA PARSALA GOPINATH PUR
GOPINATH PUR 

AWC
21375030502 AWC 8 21 28 23 26 49

Sulachana Bentkar

9668431655

Minarani Lohar

8457880491

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

45 10.6.2025 TUESDAY

72 CHAMPUA NAC NAC ALINAGAR AWC 21375030201 AWC 10 120 40 82 78 160
RATNAMANI NAIK

8114899971
NAC NAC 80 11.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

73 CHAMPUA NAC NAC ALINAGAR AWC 21375030201 AWC 10 120 40 82 78 160
RATNAMANI NAIK

8114899971
NAC NAC 80 12.6.2025 THURSDAY

74 13.6.2025 FRIDAY

75 14.6.2025 SATURDAY

76 15.6.2025 SUNDAY

77 CHAMPUA NAC RAMLA RAMLA 2 AWC 21375030223 AWC 10 38 40 37 41 78
KAMALINI NAIK

9668983858
NAC NAC 75 16.6.2025 MONDAY

78 Kadagadia KODAGADIA KODAGADIA KODAGADIA 1 21375030313 AWC 28 51 32 42 41 83
ULLAPI NAIK

6372007958

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
80 17.6.2025 TUESDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak AWC-1 21375030310 AWC 18 51 46 40 57 97
MAMATA PRADHAN

8917358307

Binapani Mahanta

8280433082

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
70

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak 
Jamudalak AWC-2 

BANA SAHI(Mini)
21375030326 AWC 20 24 19 21 22 43

SAKUNTALA NAIK

7605990370

Binapani Mahanta

8280433082

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
40

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MATHURAPUR
MATHURAPUR 

AWC
21375030232 AWC 17 10 28 15 23 38

SUSHILA MUNDA

8480389970

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
35

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MATHURAPUR BASA SAHI AWC 21375030233 AWC 17 25 28 25 28 53
MAMATA BANARA

8280050020

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

81 20.6.2025 FRIDAY

82 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21375030507 AWC 4 33 30 33 30 63
BASANTI MAHANTA

9439387030

Sakutala Mahanta

8280433093

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
60 21.6.2025 SATURDAY

83 22.6.2025 SUNDAY

CHAMPUA NAC GODHULI GODHULI AWC 21375030210 AWC 10 33 21 31 23 54
BIMALA NAIK

8895204653

Padmini Behera

8280433066

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
50

CHAMPUA NAC GODHULI GODHULI -II AWC 21375030211 AWC 10 25 26 20 31 51
JHUNU NAIK

9692789263

Padmini Behera

8280433066

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
45

2.6.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

HOLIDAY (RAJA SANKRANTI)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

84 23.6.2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

79 18.6.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

63

80 19.6.2025 THURSDAY

 HOLIDAY  (ID-UL-JUHA)

 HOLIDAY  (SABITRI BRATA)



Sunaposi BANKO SARASPOSI SARASPOSI AWC 21375030321 AWC 14 18 20 21 17 38
SAROJINI MAHANTA

8018228787

Golapa Mahanta

8280433109

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
35

Sunaposi BANKO GOPAL SAHI
GOPAL SAHI(Mini) 

AWC
21375030327 AWC 15 9 14 11 12 23

SUNAMANI MUNDA Golapa Mahanta

8280433109

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
23

86 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 3 AWC 21375030205 AWC 10 44 40 44 40 84
LATA DEHURY

9937978963
NAC NAC 80 25.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

87 Sunaposi BANKO SUNAPOSI SUNAPOSI 21375030325 AWC 25 42 36 39 39 78
KHIRAMANI MAHANTA

7894781089

Latika Mahanta

8280433046

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
75 26.6.2025 THURSDAY

88 27.6.2025 FRIDAY

89 Kadagadia KODAGADIA KODAGADIA KODAGADIA 2 21375030314 AWC 28 33 30 31 32 63
Bishakha Manjari Naik

7894725529

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
60 28.6.2025 SATURDAY

90 29.6.2025 SUNDAY

91 Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUTARIPOSI KUTARIPOSI AWC 21375030315 AWC 20 32 26 30 28 58
GEETANJALI MAHANTA

9777349466

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
55 30.6.2025 MONDAY

92 PARSALA TADUABAHAL
RAMACHANDRAP

UR

RAMACHANDRAPU

R AWC
21375030511 AWC 8 28 25 30 23 53

SAMALATA MAHANTA

9937599600

Nandini Mahanta

8280433161

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
50 1.7.2025 TUESDAY

93 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 4 AWC 21375030515 AWC 6 23 34 29 28 57
KAUSHALYA DAS

9658281082

Kainta Naik

8280433141

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
55 2.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

94 CHAMPUA NAC RAMLA RAMLA 1 AWC 21375030222 AWC 10 54 62 65 51 116
MUKTA DEI

9938215299
NAC NAC 110 3.7.2025 THURSDAY

95 4.7.2025 FRIDAY

96 5.7.2025 SATURDAY

97 6.7.2025 SUNDAY

98 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 7.4.2025 MONDAY 7.7.2025 MONDAY

99 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 8.4.2025 TUESDAY 8.7.2025 TUESDAY

100 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES. 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
111 9.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
9.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

101 Rajia Rajia Maheswarpur

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

MAHESWARPUR

21060310701 NON-RES. 6 18 13 11 11 5 12 8 23 0 0 50 51 101

SUSHIL KUMAR 

PRADHAN

9938382080

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
100 10.7.2025 THRUSDAY

102 11.7.2025 FRIDAY

103 CHAMPUA NAC
PANCHA 

PPKHARIA

PANCHA PPKHARIA 

AWC
21375030219 AWC 10 46 30 47 29 76

ANUSAYA DAS

9668891196

Sabita Mahanta

8280433069
NAC 75 12.7.2025 SATURDAY

104 13.7.2025 SUNDAY

105 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 16.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.7.2025 TUESDAY

106 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 17.4.2025 THURSDAY 15.7.2025 TUESDAY

107 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 19.4.2025 SATURDAY 16.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

108 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 21.4.2025 MONDAY 17.7.2025 THRUSDAY

109 18.7.2025 FRIDAY

110 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 19.7.2025 SATURDAY

111 20.7.2025 SUNDAY

112 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
K.G.B.V 

ASHRAM
21061800903 Non-Res. 12 5 7 5 4 8 30 57 49 50 52 0 267 267

BASUDEV GIRI

6371723551
NAC NAC 130 21.7.2025 MONDAY

113 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
K.G.B.V 

ASHRAM
21061800903 Non-Res. 12 5 7 5 4 8 30 57 49 50 52 0 267 267

BASUDEV GIRI

6371723551
NAC NAC 137 22.7.2025 TUESDAY

RAJIA KANCHANPUR TUNGULEI SAHI
TUNGULEI 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030215 AWC 15 22 17 18 21 39

MINA LAGURI

9178992617

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
35

Rajia Rajia TUNGLEISAHI 
TUNGLEISAHI 

N.P.S.
21060310702 Non-Res. 12 6 5 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26

Ugrasen Mahanta

9938241820

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
25

RIMULI RIMULI MANKIDIA SAHI
MANKIDIA SAHI 

AWC
21375030508 AWC 9 18 16 10 24 34

JAMUNA DAS

9777867864

Baijyanti Mahanta

8280433143

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
34

RIMULI RIMULI 
RIMULI 

DHIPASAHI

RIMULI 

DHIPASAHI(Mini) 

AWC

21375030523 AWC 9 15 17 18 14 32
SANJULATA PATRA

8763449071

Baijyanti Mahanta

8280433143

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
32

 HOLIDAY  (BAHUDA YATRA)

85 24.6.2025 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

114 23.7.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

 HOLIDAY  (RATHA YATRA)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

THURSDAY115 24.7.2025



116 25.7.2025 FRIDAY

117 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
KABRAGUTU(Mini) 

AWC
21375030228 AWC 10 20 21 21 20 41

SUKANTI PURTY

9178093671
NAC NAC 40 26.7.2025 SATURDAY

118 27.7.2025 SUNDAY

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA CHATURI SAHI
CHATURI 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030519 AWC 18 33 17 23 27 50

PRATIMA MUNDA

9078353672

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
45

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA CHATURI SAHI

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

CHATIRISAHI

21060309301 NON-RES. 18 6 10 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32
PRATIMA MUNDA

9078353672

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
32

Rajia Rajia Rajia
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL HUDISAHI
21060311002 NON-RES. 17 11 5 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30

MAUSUMI BEHERA

7750821004

Basanti Behera

8280433130

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
30

120 RAJIA RAJIA DOLITA

RAJIA GRAM 

PANCHAYAT 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, DOLITA

21060310302 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 31 33 39 55 78 96 140 236
Geetarani Naik

8280433129

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
120 29.7.2025 TUESDAY

121 RAJIA RAJIA DOLITA

RAJIA GRAM 

PANCHAYAT 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, DOLITA

21060310302 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 31 33 39 55 78 96 140 236
Geetarani Naik

8280433129

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
120 30.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

Jamudalak Jamudalak SRIDHAR PUR SRIDHAR PUR 21375030324 AWC 22 28 27 29 26 55
BASANTI MAHANTA

8658656737

Puapalata Mahanta

8280433084

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

Sunaposi BANKO INDRAPRASTHA
INDRAPRASTHA 

AWC
21375030307 AWC 27 30 28 32 26 58

PRAMILA MAHANTA

9668499737

Binapani Mahanta

8280433044

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
50

123 1.8.2025 FRIDAY

RIMULI KALIKAPRASAD PRATAP POSI PRATAP POSI AWC 21375030510 AWC 6 32 38 35 35 70
JASODA MAHANTA

9178120741

Urabasi Mahanta

8280433091

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
70

RIMULI KALIKAPRASAD PRATAP POSI

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

PRATAPPOSI

21060312001 6 5 11 13 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 15 38 53
BASANTI MAHANTA

9556677640

Urabasi Mahanta

8280433091

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
50

125 3.8.2025 SUNDAY

Rimuli Rimuli Remuli B.B.PUR GIRLS P.S. 21060312101 NON-RES. 6 17 15 11 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 58
Jayashree Mishra

965802505

Sabita Sethy

8280433142

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
50

Rimuli Rimuli Remuli REMULI BOYS P.S. 21060312104 NON-RES. 5 8 18 13 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52
Meenakhi Parida

9853261218

Jasoda Mahapatra

8280433140

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
50

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jadipada

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

JADIPADA

21060305301 NON-RES 28 11 5 6 9 7 7 4 2 0 0 16 35 51
Rasmi Baidya

7683848014

Lalamani Mahanta

8280433083

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

Rajia Rajia Mathurapur

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MATHURAPUR

21060310801 Non-Res. 18 4 9 12 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 31
Meena Kumari Mahanta

7894490422

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
30

Rajia Sasang Kainta
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BASASAHI
21060310502 Non-Res. 9 8 7 9 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 22 15 37

Bharati Pradhan

9438387895

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
35

128 CHAMPUA GODHULI WORD NO 1

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GODHULI

21061800101 NonRes 23 22 23 24 16 19 19 15 21 0 0 87 72 159

RANJIT KUMAR 

PRADHAN

9861574832

NAC
BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
150 6.8.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

129 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 4
MADRASA DARUS 

SALAM
21061800405 NON-RES. 12 31 31 30 31 29 0 0 0 0 0 76 77 153

MD Mudasar Nazir 

9437391892
NAC NAC 150 7.8.2025 THURSDAY

130 8.8.2025 FRIDAY

131 9.8.2025 SATURDAY

132 10.8.2025 SUNDAY

133 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 
GOVT  HIGH 

SCHOOL RIMULI
21060312105 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 64 50 82 81 90 146 221 367

MINATI BEHERA

9853507346

Kainta Naik

8280433141

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
160 11.8.2025 MONDAY

134 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 
GOVT  HIGH 

SCHOOL RIMULI
21060312105 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 64 50 82 81 90 146 221 367

MINATI BEHERA

9853507346

Kainta Naik

8280433141

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
160 12.8.2025 TUESDAY

Sunaposi Basira KASIRA KASIRA 21375030312 AWC 18 14 22 17 19 36
SUSHAMA MUNDA

6372059710

Kesini Pradhan

8280433049

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
36

Sunaposi Basira Kasira KASIRA P.S. 21060313601 Non-Res. 12 5 10 5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MISHRABRAHMA

8917380704

Kesini Pradhan

8280433049

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
34

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MIRGISINGA MIRGISINGA AWC 21375030318 AWC 26 22 37 25 34 59
JEMA MUNDA

9777535200

Sabitri Munda

8280433112

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
55

Kodagadia Kodagadia Miriga Singa MIRIGISINGA P.S. 21060308301 NON. RES. 25 11 19 7 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 21 26 47
Nathuram Naik

9439294161

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
45

137 15.8.2025 FRIDAY

138 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD

KALIKAPRASAD 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, 

KALIKAPRASAD

21060306502 NonRes 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 38 51 69 64 68 132 158 290

JAGAT PRASAD 

MAHANTA

8328961390

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
150 16.8.2025 SATURDAY

139 17.8.2025 SUNDAY

140 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD

KALIKAPRASAD 

NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL, 

KALIKAPRASAD

21060306502 NonRes 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 38 51 69 64 68 132 158 290

JAGAT PRASAD 

MAHANTA

8328961390

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
150 18.8.2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

127 5.8.2025 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

INDEPENDENCE DAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

135 13.8.2025

 HOLIDAY  (RAKSHYA BANDHAN)

126 4.8.2025 MONDAY

122 31.7.2025 THURSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEDNESDA

Y

136 14.8.2025 THURSDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

119 28.7.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

124 2.8.2025 SATURDAY



141 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASSAD
KALIKAPRASSAD1 

AWC
21375030506 AWC 2 43 25 28 40 68

DEBAKI NAIK

9658337721

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
65 19.8.2025 TUESDAY

142 Rajia Rajia Rajia
ASANABAHALI 

U.G.M.E.SCHOOL
21060311001 Non-Res. 6 16 32 21 8 19 12 14 0 0 0 57 65 122

Basudeb Pradhan

9437025706

Basanti Behera

8280433130

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
120 20.8.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

CHAMPUA NAC NAC

BLOCK 

COLONY(Mini) 

AWC

21375030227 AWC 10 23 23 24 22 46
SANKHI NAIK

7894933813
NAC NAC 40

CHAMPUA NAC NAC
SIRAPUR(Mini) 

AWC
21375030230 AWC 10 17 34 28 23 51

MAMATA RANI NAIK

8178733159
NAC NAC 50

144 22.8.2025 FRIDAY

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi
PURUSOTTAM 

PUR
PURUSOTTAM PUR 21375030320 AWC 35 14 27 26 15 41

GOURILATA JERAI

8018759133

Banabasi Mahanta

8280433116

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
40

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi
NAYAKRUSHNAP

UR

NAYAKRUSHNAPU

R(Mini)
21375030333 AWC 35 8 22 14 16 30

HARAMANI MAHANTA

9437653144

Geetanjali Mahanta

8280433166

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
30

146 24.8.2025 SUNDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak SATAHALIA SATAHALIA-1 21375030322 AWC 26 30 28 29 29 58
MANJULA NAIK

7683925174

Susama Naik

8280433059

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

Jamudalak Jamudalak SATAHALIA SATAHALIA-2 21375030323 AWC 28 33 36 31 38 69
SUKANTI NAIK

8917362861

Susama Naik

8280433059

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUDAPI KUDAPI(Mini) 21375030331 AWC 38 12 9 11 10 21
SUJATA MAHANTA

9556613139

Laxmipriya Pruty

8280433115

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
20

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUDAPI
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL KUDAPI
21060308601 Non-Res. 38 4 5 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 26

TRILOCHAN MAHANTA

9178911645

Laxmipriya Pruty

8280433115

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
26

149 27.8.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

150 28.8.2025 THRUSDAY

151 29.8.2025 FRIDAY

152 Kutariposi Kutariposi Kankadapat

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

KANKADAPAT

21060308501 NON_RES. 30 23 21 16 30 8 0 0 0 0 0 51 47 98
PANDAB NAIK

8327751956

Sombari Gagrai

8280433113

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
95 30.8.2025 SATURDAY

153 31.8.2025 SUNDAY

Rajia Sasang Kainta
ADIBASI H.S., 

KAINTA
21060310501 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12

RANJIT CHAMPIA

9348397635

Luduri Munda

8280433097

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
20

Rajia Sasang Kainta

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KAINTA

21060310503 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 7 17 7 0 0
UGRASEN MAHANTA

9438241820

Luduri Munda

8280433097

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
30

Rajia Sasang Kainta
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL KAINTA
21060310504 NonRes 14 11 19 5 11 0 0 0 0 0

SK MASUK ALI

7681880535

Luduri Munda

8280433097

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

155 Kutariposi Kutariposi Purusottampur
B.N.K.H.S., 

PURUSOTTAMPUR
21060308901 NonRes 7 11 7 11 13 46 45 44 72 63

NILAMADHABA PRUSTY

9861521868

Banabasi Mahanta

8280433116

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
150 2.9.2025 TUESDAY

156 Kutariposi Kutariposi Purusottampur
B.N.K.H.S., 

PURUSOTTAMPUR
21060308901 NonRes 7 11 7 11 13 46 45 44 72 63

NILAMADHABA PRUSTY

9861521868

Banabasi Mahanta

8280433116

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
150 3.9.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

157 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
L I C COLONY(Mini) 

AWC
21375030229 AWC 10 47 43 44 46 90

GUNAMANI MUKHI

7873701274
NAC NAC 85 4.9.2025 THURSDAY

158 5.9.2025 FRIDAY

Sunaposi BANKO BASUDEVPUR BASUDEVPUR 21375030303 AWC 20 20 21 22 19 41
TULASI LAGURI

8455990662

Muni Mahakud

8280433160

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
40

Sunaposi Taduabahal Basudevpur BASUDEVPUR P.S. 21060313201 Non-Res. 14 9 10 8 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 21 26 47
Anusaya Sahoo

8763344059

Muni Mahakud

8280433160

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
45

160 7.9.2025 SUNDAY

Rimuli Rimuli Remuli

Government 

Primary School, 

Jamunaliasahi

21060312102 NON-RES. 7 6 12 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 36
RAIMANI BAIDYA

7381214020

Kainta Naik

8280433141

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
35

Rimuli Taduabahal Taduabahal

Government Upper 

Primary School, 

Taduabahal

21060312201 NON-RES. 8 3 11 10 10 8 8 5 7 0 0 32 30 62
BASANTI SETHY

9937712511

Pramila Mahanta

8280433159

PADMINI

 MAHANTA

9439986644

60

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MAKUNDAPUR MAKUNDAPUR2 21375030319 AWC 26 16 18 17 17 34
SUJATA NAIK

8457802478

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
30

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MAKUNDAPUR MAKUNDAPUR 21375030316 AWC 27 22 18 23 17 40
CHANDRA KANTI MAJHI

7894484620

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
40

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MAKUNDAPUR

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MUKUNDPUR

21060308401 18 13 17 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75
BIBHISAN NAYAK

8895119513

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
70

Sunaposi BANKO JODAPOKHARI
JODAPOKHARI(Min

i)
21375030329 AWC 20 16 16 16 16 32

RUPASHRI MAHANTA

7751054261

Latika Mahanta

8280433046

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
30

Sunaposi Banko Sarasposi

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

SARASPOSI

21060313701 Non-Res. 22 17 10 12 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 73

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MAHANTA

8260381564

Golapa Mahanta

8280433109

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
70

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

BIRTH DAY OF MUHAMMAD

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

8.9.2025 MONDAY

23.8.2025 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

143 21.8.2025 THRUSDAY

26.8.2025 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

1.9.2025 MONDAY

145

154

148

161

163 10.9.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

147 MONDAY25.8.2025

159 6.9.2025 SATURDAY

 HOLIDAY  (GANESH PUJA)

 HOLIDAY  (NUAKHAI)

162 9.9.2025 TUESDAY



Sunaposi Banko Jodapokhari

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

JODAPOKHARI

21060313501 Non-Res. 21 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 10
SUKADEV MAHANTA

8658033595

Latika Mahanta

8280433046

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
10

164 Sunaposi BANKO BANKO
GOVT HIGH 

SCHOOL BANKO
21060313101 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 50 67 57 124

Lilimuni Munda

8018664049

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
120 11.9.2025 THURSDAY

165 12.9.2025 FRIDAY

CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BDN PUR
21061801101 NON-RES. 12 17 16 7 7 9 56

RUKMANI PRADHAN

8917398862
NAC NAC 50

CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL BLOCK 

COLONY

21061800601 NON-RES. 12 3 11 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28
CHHAYA PRADHAN

9439590870
NAC NAC 25

CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

RAMALA

21061801201 NON-RES. 10 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 29 58
INDIRARANI MAHANTA

9853320998
NAC NAC 50

167 14.9.2025 SUNDAY

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA DHALABANIA
DHALABANIA(Mini) 

AWC
21375030520 AWC 9 19 28 23 24 47

AHALYA MAHANTA

9777294778

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
45

Kalikaprasad Basira Basira

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BASIRA

21060306301 Non-Res 5 18 20 21 27 17 11 25 26 0 0 88 77 165
Purusattam Mahanta

9938025112

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
145

Kadagadia KODAGADIA
JAY MANGAL 

PUR

JAY MANGAL 

PUR(Mini)
21375030328 AWC 25 9 11 20

DAMAYANTI MUDI

8658526403

Sailendri Behera

8280433058

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
35

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MATNA SAHI MATNA SAHI(Mini) 21375030332 AWC 26 16 22 22 16 38
ANUPAMA NAIK

7854085682

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
38

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MATNA SAHI

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MATIHANASAHI

21060308203 26 6 12 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35

MANORANJAN 

MAHANTA

8917521307

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
35

170 17.9.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

171 KADAGADIA KADAGADIA KADAGADIA
KODAGADIA H.S, 

KODAGADIA
21060308201 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 57 41 66 107

RAMESH CHANDRA 

MAHANTA

7750003922

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
100 18.9.2025 THRUSDAY

172 19.9.2025 FRIDAY

173 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

ODISHA ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

CHAMPUA

21061800607 NonRes 15 0 0 0 0 0 73 78 79 80 73 68 68
ASHISH KUMAR PATRA

8458080663
NAC NAC 20.9.2025 SATURDAY

174 21.9.2025 SUNDAY

175 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

ODISHA ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

CHAMPUA

21061800607 NonRes 15 0 0 0 0 0 73 78 79 80 73 68 68
ASHISH KUMAR PATRA

8458080663
NAC NAC 22.9.2025 MONDAY

176 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

ODISHA ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

CHAMPUA

21061800607 NonRes 15 0 0 0 0 0 73 78 79 80 73 68 68
ASHISH KUMAR PATRA

8458080663
NAC NAC 23.9.2025 TUESDAY

177 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 6

ODISHA ADARSHA 

VIDYALAYA, 

CHAMPUA

21061800607 NonRes 15 0 0 0 0 0 73 78 79 80 73 68 68
ASHISH KUMAR PATRA

8458080663
NAC NAC 24.9.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

178 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASSAD

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

KALIKAPRASAD

21060306503 1 23 31 38 35 34 0 0 0 0 0 91 70 161

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

MAHANTA

9853861499

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
150 25.9.2025 THRUSDAY

179 26.9.2025 FRIDAY

180 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 4
MADRASA DARUS 

SALAM
21061800405 NonRes 14 30 32 30 29 32 0 0 0 0 0 76 77 153

MD MODASSIR NAZAR

8249844733
NAC NAC 150 27.9.2025 SATURDAY

181 28.9.2025 SUNDAY

182 29.9.2025 MONDAY

183 30.9.2025 TUESDAY

184 1.10.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

185 2.10.2025 THURSDAY

186 3.10.2025 FRIDAY

187 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 2 AWC 21375030204 AWC 10 123 35 82 76 158
DASTANA ANJUM

7855809731
NAC NAC 80 22.5.2025 THURSDAY 4.10.2025 SATURDAY

188 5.10.2025 SUNDAY

189 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 2 AWC 21375030204 AWC 10 123 35 82 76 158
DASTANA ANJUM

7855809731
NAC NAC 80 24.5.2025 SATURDAY 6.10.2025 MONDAY

190 7.10.2025 TUESDAY

191 KADAGADIA CHIMILA CHIMILA CHIMILA AWC 1 21375030304 AWC 24 39 48 35 52 87
KUNTI ARUK

9938274914

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
80 2.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
8.10.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

DUSSEHRA

HOLIDAY  (BISWAKARMA PUJA)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

MAHA NAVAMI

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

166 13.9.2025 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

169 16.9.2025 TUESDAY

163 10.9.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

168 15.9.2025 MONDAY

LAXMI PUJA



KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA
HUNJIPOSI  Danai 

Gadia
HUNJIPOSI-II AWC 21375030504 AWC 10 18 18 25 11 36

SATYABHAMA DEHURY

6371458946

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
30 3.4.2025 THURSDAY

Kalikaprasad Basira Hunjaposi

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

DANEIGADIA

21060306402 Non-Res 13 4 5 4 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28
Ganeswar Mahanta

9178976323

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
25

193 10.10.2025 FRIDAY

194 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 16.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.7.2025 TUESDAY 11.10.2025

SATURDA

Y

195 12.10.2025 SUNDAY

196 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 17.4.2025 THURSDAY 15.7.2025 TUESDAY 13.10.2025 MONDAY

197 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 19.4.2025 SATURDAY 16.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.10.2025 TUESDAY

198 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 21.4.2025 MONDAY 17.7.2025 THRUSDAY 15.10.2025

WEDNESD

AY

199 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 19.7.2025 SATURDAY 16.10.2025 THRUSDAY

200 17.10.2025 FRIDAY

201 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 8
MAHATAB H.S., 

CHAMPUA
21061800801 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 93 104 167 203 164 433 298 731

Lokanath Guin

8917408438
NAC NAC 150 18.10.2025 SATURDAY

202 19.10.2025 SUNDAY

203 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 8
MAHATAB H.S., 

CHAMPUA
21061800801 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 93 104 167 203 164 433 298 731

Lokanath Guin

8917408438
NAC NAC 150 20.10.2025 MONDAY

204 21.10.2025 TUESDAY

205 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 8
MAHATAB H.S., 

CHAMPUA
21061800801 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 93 104 167 203 164 433 298 731

Lokanath Guin

8917408438
NAC NAC 150 22.10.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

206 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 8
MAHATAB H.S., 

CHAMPUA
21061800801 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 93 104 167 203 164 433 298 731

Lokanath Guin

8917408438
NAC NAC 150 23.10.2025 THRUSDAY

207 24.10.2025 FRIDAY

208 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 8
MAHATAB H.S., 

CHAMPUA
21061800801 NonRes 0 0 0 0 0 93 104 167 203 164 433 298 731

Lokanath Guin

8917408438
NAC NAC 150 25.10.2025 SATURDAY

209 26.10.2025 SUNDAY

210 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 8.4.2025 MONDAY 8.7.2025 MONDAY 27.10.2025 MONDAY

211 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 9.4.2025 TUESDAY 9.7.2025 TUESDAY 28.10.2025 TUESDAY

212 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
111 10.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
10.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
29.10.2025

WEDNESD

AY

213 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
K.G.B.V 

ASHRAM
21061800903 Non-Res. 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 100 100

BASUDEV GIRI

6371723551
NAC NAC 100 15.4.2025 TUESDAY 21.7.2025 MONDAY 30.10.2025

THRUSDA

Y

214 31.10.2025 FRIDAY

215 CHAMPUA NAC NAC ALINAGAR AWC 21375030201 AWC 10 120 40 82 78 160
RATNAMANI NAIK

8114899971
NAC NAC 80 11.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
1.11.2025 SATURDAY

216 2.11.2025 SUNDAY

217 CHAMPUA NAC NAC ALINAGAR AWC 21375030201 AWC 10 120 40 82 78 160
RATNAMANI NAIK

8114899971
NAC NAC 80 12.6.2025 THURSDAY 3.11.2025 MONDAY

218 4.11.2025 TUESDAY

219 5.11.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

220 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
L I C COLONY(Mini) 

AWC
21375030229 AWC 10 47 43 44 46 90

GUNAMANI MUKHI

7873701274
NAC NAC 85 4.9.2025 THURSDAY 6.11.2025 THRUSDAY

221 7.11.2025 FRIDAY

222 Parsala Parsala Parsala

UTKALMANI GOVT. 

VIDYAPITHA, 

PARSALA

21060309903 NonRes 7 9 16 10 8 20 48 63 54 61 68 145 212 357
SOMANATH MAHANTA

9439244393

Padmini Naik

8280433072

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

160 8.11.2025 SATURDAY

223 9.11.2025 SUNDAY

224 Parsala Parsala Parsala

UTKALMANI GOVT. 

VIDYAPITHA, 

PARSALA

21060309903 NonRes 7 9 16 10 8 20 48 63 54 61 68 145 212 357
SOMANATH MAHANTA

9439244393

Padmini Naik

8280433072

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

160 10.11.2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

HOLIDAY  (DEEPAWALI)

RAHASA PURNIMA

BADA OSHA

192 9.10.2025 THURSDAY



225 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 2

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PANCHAPOKHARIA

21061800201 NonRes 17 28 12 23 17 20 10 24 0 0 84 67 151
PRATIVA PRADHAN

9437824884

Sabita Mahanta

8280433069
NAC 150 11.11.2025 TUESDAY

226 12.11.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

227 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

JAMUDALAK

21060305401 NonRes 29 27 18 25 19 24 18 18 0 0 42 40 82
TOPAYEE NAYAK

9337347144

Binapani Mahanta

8280433044

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
80 13.11.2025 THURSDAY

228 14.11.2025 FRIDAY

CHAMPUA NAC BHALIADHIPA BHALIADHIPA AWC 21375030203 AWC 10 35 30 34 31 65
PREMASILA NAIK

9556244163

Sabitri Naik

8280433067

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
60 5.6.2025 THURSDAY

CHAMPUA GODHULI WORD NO 1

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

BHALIADHIPA

21061800102 NON-RES. 15 14 14 12 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 29 23 52
Jhadeswar Naik 

9437053693
NAC NAC 50

230 16.11.2025 SUNDAY

231 Kadagadia KODAGADIA KODAGADIA 

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KODAGADIA

21060308202 NonRes 28 12 16 21 25 24 23 43 44 0 0 90 118 208
FIROJ GIRI

9861641055

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
180 17.11.2025 MONDAY

Sunaposi BANKO INDRAPRASTHA
INDRAPRASTHA 

AWC
21375030307 AWC 27 30 28 32 26 58

PRAMILA MAHANTA

9668499737

Binapani Mahanta

8280433044

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
55 31.7.2025 THRUSDAY

Sunaposi Banko Indraprastha

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

INDRAPRASTHA

21060313401 Non-Res. 27 4 5 3 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26

CHITTARANJAN 

MAHANTA

9438634016

Binapani Mahanta

8280433044

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
26

233 Kodagadia Chimila Chimila

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CHIMILA

21060307901 NonRes 24 21 33 18 39 24 79 62 100 0 0 179 197 376
ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN

8658292405

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
170 19.11.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

234 Kodagadia Chimila Chimila

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

CHIMILA

21060307901 NonRes 24 21 33 18 39 24 79 62 100 0 0 179 197 376
ANIL KUMAR PRADHAN

8658292405

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
170 20.11.2025 THRUSDAY

235 21.11.2025 FRIDAY

236 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 4
MADRASA JAMIA 

DARUL HUDA
21061800401 NonRes 15 29 35 43 37 33 44 25 0 0 0 130 116 246

MD SHAKIL AKHTAR

9853581996
NAC NAC 140 22.11.2025 SATURDAY

237 23.11.2025 SUNDAY

238 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 4
MADRASA JAMIA 

DARUL HUDA
21061800401 NonRes 15 29 35 43 37 33 44 25 0 0 0 130 116 246

MD SHAKIL AKHTAR

9853581996
NAC NAC 140 24.11.2025 MONDAY

Kadagadia CHIMILA CHIMLA CHIMLA-II AWC 21375030305 AWC 24 35 28 37 26 63
PURNAMI MAHAKUD

7735271107

Sulochana Mohanta

9178130625

BALEMA MUNDA

9439986647
60 15.5.2025 THURSDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Satahalia SATAHALIA P.S 21060305701 NON-RES 29 14 27 24 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 52 49 101
DUSHASAN MALLIK

9556823587

Susama Naik

8280433059

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
90

Jamudalak Jamudalak ADHANGAPAL 
ADHANGAPAL 

AWC
21375030301 AWC 27 17 17 17 17 34

KABERI NAYAK

7751031451

Tulasha Mahanta

8280433081

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
30 2.6.2025 MONDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Adhangapal

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

ADHANGAPAL

21060305201 NON-RES 27 6 12 11 14 5 18 20 27 0 0 54 59 113
Manamahan Pradhan

9437075414

Tulasha Mahanta

8280433081

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
110

RAJIA SASANG SASANG SASANG AWC 21375030226 AWC 8 57 51 48 60 108

BASANTAMANJARI 

MAHAKUD

8917393579

Laxmi Mahakud

8280433156

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
90 5.4.2025 SATURDAY

Rajia Rajia Sasanga
SASANGA 

U.G.U.P.S.
21060311101 Non-Res. 9 16 17 14 15 16 7 11 4 0 0 52 48 100

Rukmani Pradhan

9437651567

Laxmi Mahakud

8280433156

PRAKASH CH 

MAHAKUD

9439986668

70

242 28.11.2025 FRIDAY

PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA AWC 21375030509 AWC 6 27 29 24 32 56
SUSAMA GIRI

9777362246

Kunti Pradhan

8280433126

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

55 21.5.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

Parsala Parsala Parsala PARSALA P.S. 21060309902 NON-RES. 6 2 9 8 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 19 21 40
Raimani Baidya

7381214020

Padmini Naik

8280433072

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

40

244 30.11.2025 SUNDAY

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA HUNJIPOSI HUNJIPOSI AWC 21375030503 AWC 6 29 27 24 32 56
KOUSALYA DEHURY

7377068388

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
50 3.4.2025 THRUSDAY

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA HUNJIPOSI  

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

HUNJAPOSI

21060306401 Non-Res 7 17 7 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 32 33 65
KAUSALYA DEHURY

9178671410

Malati Mahanta

8280433048

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
55

RAJIA SASANG PATALA PATALA AWC 21375030220 AWC 12 21 28 23 26 49
SUMITRA SETHY

9348398709

Kabita Naik

8280433157

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
45

RAJIA SASANG
PATALA 

PATRASAHI

PATALA PATRASAHI 

AWC
21375030221 AWC 12 18 31 22 27 49

SARASWATI NAIK

9692525948

Kabita Naik

8280433157

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
45

Rajia Rajia Patala

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PATALA

21060310901 Non-Res. 7 11 21 12 18 14 6 4 4 0 0 45 45 90
Pravasini Sethy

8018289706

Kabita Naik

8280433157

PRAKASH CH 

MAHAKUD

9439986668

70

RIMULI RIMULI MANKIDIA SAHI
MANKIDIA SAHI 

AWC
21375030508 AWC 9 18 16 10 24 34

JAMUNA DAS

9777867864

Baijyanti Mahanta

8280433143

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
34

RIMULI RIMULI 
RIMULI 

DHIPASAHI

RIMULI 

DHIPASAHI(Mini) 

AWC

21375030523 AWC 9 15 17 18 14 32
SANJULATA PATRA

8763449071

Baijyanti Mahanta

8280433143

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
32

Sunaposi BANKO GIRIDHARIPUR
GIRIDHARIPUR 

AWC
21375030306 AWC 12 43 47 48 42 90

MAMATA MAHANTA

8917358307

Ludam Munda

8280433045

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
80 12.5.2025 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEDNESDA

Y

4.12.2025 THRUSDAY

239

229

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

247 24.7.2025 THURSDAY 3.12.2025

248

29.11.2025 SATURDAY

245 1.12.2025 MONDAY

246

23.4.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

2.12.2025 TUESDAY

232

241

243

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

240

18.11.2025 TUESDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

27.11.2025 THRUSDAY

WEDNESDA

Y

15.11.2025 SATURDAY

PRATHAMASTAMI

25.11.2025 TUESDAY

26.11.2025

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)



Sunaposi BANKO GIRIDHARIPUR

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GIRIDHARIPUR

21060313301 Non-Res. 12 11 9 18 8 8 5 18 10 49 38 87
UDIT KUMAR PATRA

9777418874

Ludam Munda

8280433045

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
80

249 5.12.2025 FRIDAY

250 RAJIA SASANG SASANG SASANG AWC 21375030226 AWC 69 57 64 62 126

BASANTA MANJARI 

MAHAKUD

8658384709

Laxmi Mahakud

8280433156

DROUPADI NAIK

9439986641
90 5.4.2025 SATURDAY 6.12.2025 SATURDAY

251 7.12.2025 SUNDAY

Sunaposi BANKO BANKO BANKO AWC 21375030302 AWC 26 39 35 41 33 74
KALPANA BEHERA

7894338585

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
70 29.5.2025 THURSDAY

Sunaposi Banko Banko BANKO P.S 21060313102 Non-Res. 22 6 5 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 18
PRIYAMBADA MAHANTA

9937087685

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
18

Sunaposi Basira KASIRA KASIRA 21375030312 AWC 18 14 22 17 19 36
SUSHAMA MUNDA

6372059710

Kesini Pradhan

8280433049

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
35

Sunaposi Basira Kasira KASIRA P.S. 21060313601 Non-Res. 12 5 10 5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34

DEEPAK KUMAR 

MISHRABRAHMA

8917380704

Kesini Pradhan

8280433049

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
30

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi
PURUSOTTAM 

PUR
PURUSOTTAM PUR 21375030320 AWC 35 14 27 26 15 41

GOURILATA JERAI

8018759133

Banabasi Mahanta

8280433116

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
40

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi
NAYAKRUSHNAP

UR

NAYAKRUSHNAPU

R(Mini)
21375030333 AWC 35 8 22 14 16 30

HARAMANI MAHANTA

9437653144

Geetanjali Mahanta

8280433166

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
30

255 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 3 AWC 21375030514 AWC 6 62 48 56 54 110
MALI BEHERA

9853160391

Sabita Sethy

8280433142

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
90 9.6.2025 MONDAY 11.12.2025 THRUSDAY

256 12.12.2025 FRIDAY

PARSALA PARSALA SIJUKALA SIJUKALA AWC 21375030516 AWC 7 31 37 38 30 68
PUSHPALATA MAHANTA

9938453246

Gosamani Mahanta

8280433127

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

65 29.4.2025 TUESDAY

Parsala Parsala Sijukala SIJUKALA P.S. 21060310101 NON-RES. 6 4 8 14 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 26 39
lambadhar Mahanta

9439793947

Gosamani Mahanta

8280433127

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

33

258 14.12.2025 SUNDAY

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MAHESWAR PUR
MAHESWAR PUR 

AWC
21375030215 AWC 8 22 36 29 29 58

SHANTILATA MAHANTA

9668497137

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50 .

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MAHESWARPUR
MAHESWARPUR 

AWC 2
21375030215 AWC 8 28 28 25 31 56

SANGEETA MUNDA

9337362070

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

260 KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA BASIRA BASIRA AWC 21375030501 AWC 4 23 29 27 25 52
SANJULATA PRADHAN

7978668953

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
50 3.5.2025 SATURDAY 16.12.2025 TUESDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
JAGANNATHPUR 

P.S.
21060305502 NON-RES 27 5 9 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34

Kanchanbala Chalta

9178939030

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
30

Jamudalak Jamudalak Mangalpur MANGALPUR P.S. 21060305601 NON-RES 26 22 19 11 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 42 40 82
Basudeb Pradhan

9438774750

Rukmani Pradhan

8280433085

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
80

262 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
KABRAGUTU(Mini) 

AWC
21375030228 AWC 10 25 31 23 33 56

SUKANTI PURTY

9178093671
NAC NAC 55 26.7.2025 SATURDAY 18.12.2025 THRUSDAY

263 19.12.2025 FRIDAY

264 Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KANKADA PAT KANKADA PAT 21375030311 AWC 30 46 63 53 56 109
BHAJMATI CHATTAR

9556098768

Sombari Gagrai

8280433113

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
100 12.4.2025 SATURDAY 20.12.2025 SATURDAY

265 21.12.2025 SUNDAY

Sunaposi BANKO KAHNU SAHI KAHNU SAHI(Mini) 21375030330 AWC 12 17 15 13 19 32
ARCHANA BEHERA

9556273275

Droupadi Mahanta

8280433043

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
30

Jamudalak Jamudalak JODIPODA JODIPODA 21375030308 AWC 24 35 42 37 40 77
RATNAMANI MAHANTA

93482771726

Lalamani Mahanta

8280433083

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
70

Jamudalak Jamudalak SRIDHAR PUR SRIDHAR PUR 21375030324 AWC 22 28 27 29 26 55
BASANTI MAHANTA

8658656737

Puapalata Mahanta

8280433084

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50 31.7.2025 THRUSDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak SRIDHAR PUR

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

SRIDHARPUR

21060305801 NON-RES 22 4 8 8 5 6 17 14 31
JADUMANI MAHANTA

9438154202

Puapalata Mahanta

8280433084

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
30

268 Jamudalak Jamudalak MANGAL PUR MANGAL PUR AWC 21375030317 AWC 24 56 62 78 40 118

JYOSTNARANI 

MAHANTA

9178704878

Rukmani Pradhan

8280433085

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
110 26.4.2025 SATURDAY 24.12.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

269 25.12.2025 THURSDAY

270 26.12.2025 FRIDAY

CHAMPUA NAC NAC

BLOCK 

COLONY(Mini) 

AWC

21375030227 AWC 10 23 23 24 22 46
SANKHI NAIK

7894933813
NAC NAC 40

CHAMPUA NAC NAC
SIRAPUR(Mini) 

AWC
21375030230 AWC 10 17 34 28 23 51

MAMATA RANI NAIK

8178733159
NAC NAC 50

272 28.12.2025 SUNDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

X MAS DAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

4.12.2025 THRUSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

8.12.2025 MONDAY

13.12.2025 SATURDAY

252

WEDNESDA

Y

254 24.8.2025 SATURDAY

261 17.12.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

266 28.4.2025 MONDAY

248

14.8.2025

10.12.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

257

253 9.12.2025 TUESDAY

259 1.5.2025 THURSDAY 15.12.2025 MONDAY

22.12.2025 MONDAY

267 23.12.2025 TUESDAY

271 23.8.2025 FRIDAY 27.12.2025 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)



Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUTARIPOSI KUTARIPOSI AWC 21375030315 AWC 25 32 26 30 28 58
GEETANJALI MAHANTA

9777349466

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
55 30.6.2025 MONDAY

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUTARIPOSI

GOVT UPPER 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

KUTARIPOSI

21060308701 NON-RES 25 9 9 5 8 5 12 3 6 0 0 28 29 57
JAGANNATH BARIK

9178228147

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
55

274 30.12.2025 TUESDAY

PARSALA PARSALA GOPINATH PUR
GOPINATH PUR 

AWC
21375030502 AWC 8 21 28 23 26 49

Sulachana Bentkar

9668431655

Minarani Lohar

8457880491

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

45 10.6.2025 TUESDAY

Parsala Parsala Gopinathapur
GOPINATHPUR 

N.P.S.
21060309701 NON-RES. 8 12 9 8 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 48

Surendra Ku Pradhan

9937611968

Kunti Pradhan

8280433126

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

45

276 1.1.2026 THURSDAY

277 2.1.2026 FRIDAY

278 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
120 8.4.2025 MONDAY 8.7.2025 MONDAY 27.10.2025 MONDAY 3.1.2026

SATURDA

Y

279 4.1.2026 SUNDAY

280 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
111 9.4.2025 TUESDAY 9.7.2025 TUESDAY 28.10.2025 TUESDAY 5.1.2026 MONDAY

281 Jamudalak Jamudalak Jaganathapur
GOVT. H/S, 

JAGANNATHPUR
21060305501 RES 28 0 0 0 0 0 79 66 51 70 85 235 116 351

CHAITANYA CHARAN 

DAS

7606082172

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
111 10.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
10.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
29.10.2025

WEDNESD

AY
6.1.2026 TUESDAY

282 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
K.G.B.V 

ASHRAM
21061800903 Non-Res. 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 30 0 0 0 100 100

BASUDEV GIRI

6371723551
NAC NAC 100 15.4.2025 TUESDAY 21.7.2025 MONDAY 30.10.2025

THRUSDA

Y
7.1.2026

WEDNESD

AY

283 CHAMPUA NAC RAMLA RAMLA 2 AWC 21375030223 AWC 10 38 40 37 41 78
KAMALINI NAIK

9668983858
NAC NAC 75 16.6.2025 MONDAY 8.1.2026 THRUSDAY

284 9.1.2026 FRIDAY

285 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 16.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.7.2025 TUESDAY 11.10.2025

SATURDA

Y
10.1.2026

SATURDA

Y

286 11.1.2026 SUNDAY

287 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 17.4.2025 THURSDAY 15.7.2025 TUESDAY 13.10.2025 MONDAY 12.1.2026 MONDAY

288 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 130 19.4.2025 SATURDAY 16.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.10.2025 TUESDAY 13.1.2026 TUESDAY

289 14.1.2026
WEDNESDA

Y

290 15.1.2026 THURSDAY

291 16.1.2026 FRIDAY

292 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 21.4.2025 MONDAY 17.7.2025 THRUSDAY 15.10.2025

WEDNESD

AY
17.1.2026

SATURDA

Y

293 18.1.2026 SUNDAY

294 CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13
RAMALA ASHRAM 

SCHOOL
21061801302 RES. 12 60 53 49 46 64 46 46 58 52 54 266 262 528

Umesh Chandra Chakra

9437304376
NAC NAC 138 19.7.2025 SATURDAY 16.10.2025 THRUSDAY 19.1.2026 MONDAY

295 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MOULANAGODA 

AWC 2
21375030234 AWC 15 57 31 43 45 88

DEBJANI BAAG

7855038388
NAC NAC 85 28.5.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
20.1.2026 TUESDAY

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MAKUNDAPUR MAKUNDAPUR2 21375030319 AWC 26 16 18 17 17 34
SUJATA NAIK

8457802478

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
30

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MAKUNDAPUR MAKUNDAPUR 21375030316 AWC 27 22 18 23 17 40
CHANDRA KANTI MAJHI

7894484620

Anita Sethi

8280433110

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
40

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak AWC-1 21375030310 AWC 18 51 46 40 57 97
MAMATA PRADHAN

8917358307

Binapani Mahanta

8280433082

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
90

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jamudalak 
Jamudalak AWC-2 

BANA SAHI(Mini)
21375030326 AWC 20 24 19 21 22 43

SAKUNTALA NAIK

7605990370

Binapani Mahanta

8280433082

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
40

298 23.1.2026 FRIDAY

299 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 4 AWC 21375030206 AWC 10 31 37 37 31 68
GEETARANI NAIK

9337114092
7847837091 NAC 65 17.5.2025 SATURDAY 24.1.2026 SATURDAY

300 25.1.2026 SUNDAY

301 26.1.2026 MONDAY

RAJIA KANCHANPUR MATHURAPUR
MATHURAPUR 

AWC
21375030232 AWC 17 10 28 15 23 38

SUSHILA MUNDA

8480389970

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
35

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

19.6.2025 THURSDAY

29.12.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

NEW YEAR DAY

SAMBA DASAMI

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

302

 HOLIDAY  (MAKAR SANKRANTI)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

297 18.6.2025
WEDNESDA

Y

273

 HOLIDAY  (MAKAR SANKRANTI)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

THURSDAY

27.1.2026 TUESDAY

22.1.2026

296 9.9.2025 TUESDAY 21.1.2026
WEDNESDA

Y

SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE JAYANTI

31.12.2025

REPUBLIC DAY

275
WEDNESDA

Y



RAJIA KANCHANPUR MATHURAPUR BASA SAHI AWC 21375030233 AWC 17 25 28 25 28 53
MAMATA BANARA

8280050020

Taramani Pradhan

8280433095

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
50

Rajia Sasang Dolita
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL RAJIA
21060310303 Non-Res. 7 9 14 14 23 25 0 0 0 0 0 51 34 85

Laxmi Mahanta

9937394143

Basanti Behera

8280433130

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
80

Rajia Rajia Kanchanpur

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

KANCHANPUR

21060310601 Non-Res. 7 14 17 11 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 30 40 70
Basanti Lata Kar

8280319543

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
60

PARSALA TADUABAHAL
RAMACHANDRAP

UR

RAMACHANDRAPU

R AWC
21375030511 AWC 8 28 25 30 23 53

SAMALATA MAHANTA

9937599600

Nandini Mahanta

8280433161

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
50 1.7.2025 TUESDAY

Parsala TADUABAHAL
RAMACHANDRAP

UR

Government Upper 

Primary School, 

Ramachandrapur

21060310001 NON-RES 7 18 5 8 5 18 18 10 11 0 0 71 22 93
SAMALATA MAHANTA

9937599600

Nandini Mahanta

8280433161

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
90

305 30.1.2026 FRIDAY

306 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 2 AWC 21375030513 AWC 5 84 45 61 68 129
GAHAMI MAHANTA

9938844009

Jasoda Mahapatra

8280433140

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
110 10.5.2025 SATURDAY 31.1.2026 SATURDAY

307 1.2.2026 SUNDAY

308 Kadagadia KODAGADIA KODAGADIA KODAGADIA 1 21375030313 AWC 28 51 32 42 41 83
ULLAPI NAIK

6372007958

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
80 17.6.2025 TUESDAY 2.2.2026 MONDAY

309 Sunaposi BANKO SUNAPOSI SUNAPOSI 21375030325 AWC 25 42 36 39 39 78
KHIRAMANI MAHANTA

7894781089

Latika Mahanta

8280433046

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
75 26.6.2025 THURSDAY 3.2.2026 TUESDAY

310 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA1 AWC 21375030207 AWC 11 49 45 54 40 94
DAMAYANTI PASAYAT

9777540445
NAC NAC 90 31.5.2025 SATURDAY 4.2.2026

WEDNESDA

Y

Sunaposi BANKO JODAPOKHARI
JODAPOKHARI(Min

i)
21375030329 AWC 20 16 16 16 16 32

RUPASHRI MAHANTA

7751054261

Latika Mahanta

8280433046

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
30 10.9.2025

WEDNESDA

Y

Sunaposi BANKO BASUDEVPUR BASUDEVPUR 21375030303 AWC 20 20 21 22 19 41
TULASI LAGURI

8455990662

Muni Mahakud

8280433160

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
40 6.9.2025 SATURDAY

312 6.2.2026 FRIDAY

RIMULI TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL AWC 21375030517 AWC 9 23 25 26 22 48
PRAMILA MAHANTA

9178931834

Pramila Mahanta

8280433159

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
40

RIMULI TADUABAHAL TADUABAHAL
TADUABAHL -II 

AWC
21375030518 AWC 8 18 23 14 27 41

PRAMILA MAHANTA

8260213681

Pramila Mahanta

8280433159

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
40

314 8.2.2026 SUNDAY

315 RAJIA KANCHANPUR KAINTA KAINTA AWC 21375030212 AWC 14 39 42 39 42 81
SAROJINI MAHANTA

8280286725

Luduri Munda

8280433097

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
80 4.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
9.2.2026 MONDAY

CHAMPUA NAC
CS PUR 

NUAGAON

CS PUR NUAGAON 

AWC
21375030208 AWC 10 32 35 34 33 67

MALATI SUNDHI

9777517750
NAC NAC 65 20.5.2025 TUESDAY

CHAMPUA NAC WORD NO 13

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL NUAGAON 

C.S PUR

21060302601 NON-RES. 10 10 13 6 9 20 0 0 0 0 0 33 25 58
Makaru Patra

7894727168
NAC NAC 55

Jamudalak Jamudalak SATAHALIA SATAHALIA-1 21375030322 AWC 26 30 28 29 29 58
MANJULA NAIK

7683925174

Susama Naik

8280433059

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

Jamudalak Jamudalak SATAHALIA SATAHALIA-2 21375030323 AWC 28 33 36 31 38 69
SUKANTI NAIK

8917362861

Susama Naik

8280433059

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
50

318 RIMULI KALIKAPRASAD PRATAP POSI PRATAP POSI AWC 21375030510 AWC 6 32 38 35 35 70
JASODA MAHANTA

9178120741

Urabasi Mahanta

8280433091

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
70 2.8.2025 SATURDAY 12.2.2026 THRUSDAY

319 13.2.2026 FRIDAY

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUDAPI KUDAPI(Mini) 21375030331 AWC 38 12 9 11 10 21
SUJATA MAHANTA

9556613139

Laxmipriya Pruty

8280433115

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
20

Kutaripasi Kutaripasi KUDAPI
GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL KUDAPI
21060308601 Non-Res. 38 4 5 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 26

TRILOCHAN MAHANTA

9178911645

Laxmipriya Pruty

8280433115

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
26

321 15.2.2026 SUNDAY

322 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA CHAMPUA 3 AWC 21375030205 AWC 10 44 40 44 40 84
LATA DEHURY

9937978963
NAC NAC 80 25.6.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
16.2.2026 MONDAY

323 Kadagadia KODAGADIA
JAY MANGAL 

PUR

JAY MANGAL 

PUR(Mini)
21375030328 AWC 25 28 10 15 23 38

DAMAYANTI MUDI

8658526403

Sailendri Behera

8280433058

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
35 16.9.2025 TUESDAY 17.2.2026 TUESDAY

RAJIA KANCHANPUR TUNGULEI SAHI
TUNGULEI 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030215 AWC 15 22 17 18 21 39

MINA LAGURI

9178992617

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
35

Rajia Rajia TUNGLEISAHI 
TUNGLEISAHI 

N.P.S.
21060310702 Non-Res. 12 6 5 4 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 26

Ugrasen Mahanta

9938241820

Sanjukta Mahanta

8280433096

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
25

325 Kadagadia KODAGADIA KODAGADIA KODAGADIA 2 21375030314 AWC 28 33 30 31 32 63
Bishakha Manjari Naik

7894725529

Bibhuti Behera

8280433108

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
60 28.6.2025 SATURDAY 19.2.2026 THRUSDAY

326 20.2.2026 FRIDAY

327 Kadagadia KODAGADIA MIRGISINGA MIRGISINGA AWC 21375030318 AWC 26 23 44 30 37 67
JEMA MUNDA

9777535200

Sabitri Munda

8280433112

BHABIMANI ORAM

9439986651
65 13.8.2025 TUESDAY 21.2.2026 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEDNESDA

Y
18.2.2026

19.6.2025 THURSDAY

29.8.2025 THURSDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDA

Y

SATURDAY

303

14.2.2026

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

324 23.7.2025

304 29.1.2026

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

316 10.2.2026

317 26.8.2025 MONDAY 11.2.2026

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

320

302

28.1.2026
WEDNESDA

Y

311 5.2.2026 THRUSDAY

313 8.5.2025 THURSDAY 7.2.2026 SATURDAY

THRUSDAY

27.1.2026 TUESDAY

WEDNESDA

Y



328 22.2.2026 SUNDAY

PARSALA PARSALA
PARSALA 

PATRASAHI

PARSALA 

PATRASAHI(Mini)

AWC

21375030522 AWC 6 25 19 20 24 44
MANDADARI PATRA

9437627847

Tilatama Sethy

9776497457

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

40

PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA PARSALA AWC 21375030509 AWC 6 27 29 24 32 56
SUSAMA GIRI

9777362246

Kunti Pradhan

8280433126

TAPASWINI 

MAHANTA

9439998825

55

CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA BDN PUR AWC 1 21375030202 AWC 10 21 23 26 18 44
MANIKA BEHERA

6370127900
9348407207 NAC 40

CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA BDN PUR 2 AWC 21375030238 AWC 14 22 23 26 19 45
B PUJA RAO

93377067574
9348407207 NAC 40

331 25.2.2026
WEDNESDA

Y

KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD
MAHULDHIPA 

SAHI

MAHULDHIPA 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030521 AWC 2 18 16 17 17 34

GOURIBALA PTRA

9348116393

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
30

KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASSAD
KALIKAPRASSAD 2 

AWC
21375030505 AWC 2 35 24 21 38 59

SHENHALATA 

MAHAPATRA

8018271628

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
55

333 27.2.2026 FRIDAY

Sunaposi BANKO SARASPOSI SARASPOSI AWC 21375030321 AWC 14 18 20 21 17 38
SAROJINI MAHANTA

8018228787

Golapa Mahanta

8280433109

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
35

Sunaposi BANKO GOPAL SAHI
GOPAL SAHI(Mini) 

AWC
21375030327 AWC 15 9 14 11 12 23

SUNAMANI MUNDA Golapa Mahanta

8280433109

GAHAMI MAHANTA

9439986646
23

335 1.3.2026 SUNDAY

336 RAJIA RAJIA RAZIA RAZIA 1 AWC 21375030224 AWC 9 39 49 52 36 88
MANARAMA MAHAKUD

9556561370

Basanti Behera

8280433130

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
85 19.5.2025 MONDAY 2.3.2026 MONDAY

Jamudalak Jamudalak Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 21375030309 AWC 25 23 20 19 24 43
DEBAKI NAIK

9668762884

Rangabati Naik

8280433065

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
40

Jamudalak Jamudalak ADHANGAPAL 
ADHANGAPAL 

AWC
21375030301 AWC 22 17 17 17 17 34

KABERI NAYAK

7751031451

Tulasha Mahanta

8280433081

BINATI MAHANTA

9439986649
30

338 4.3.2026
WEDNESDA

Y

339 5.3.2026 THRUSDAY

340 6.3.2026 FRIDAY

341 RAJIA KANCHANPUR KANCHAN PUR
KANCHAN PUR 

AWC
21375030213 AWC 10 38 54 50 42 92

DAMAYANTI PRADHAN

7894655379

Sunamani Singh

8280433094

PRANATI MAHANTA

9439986639
90 27.5.2025 TUESDAY 7.3.2026 SATURDAY

342 8.3.2026 SUNDAY

343 CHAMPUA NAC RAMLA RAMLA 1 AWC 21375030222 AWC 10 54 62 65 51 116
MUKTA DEI

9938215299
NAC NAC 110 3.7.2025 THURSDAY 9.3.2026 MONDAY

CHAMPUA NAC GODHULI GODHULI AWC 21375030210 AWC 10 33 21 31 23 54
BIMALA NAIK

8895204653

Padmini Behera

8280433066

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
50

CHAMPUA NAC GODHULI GODHULI -II AWC 21375030211 AWC 10 25 26 20 31 51
JHUNU NAIK

9692789263

Padmini Behera

8280433066

BANABASI MAHANTA

9439986650
45

345 RAJIA RAJIA RAZIA RAZIA 2 AWC 21375030225 AWC 7 53 50 53 50 103
NIRUPAMA BAIDYA

9437355604
Sanjulata Dash Asha

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
90 3.6.2025 TUESDAY 11.3.2026

WEDNESDA

Y

346 RAJIA RAJIA DOLITA DOLITA AWC 21375030209 AWC 8 30 30 26 34 60
DEBAKI MAHANTA

8895034484

Geetarani Naik

8280433129

MALATI MAHANTA

9439730373
60 30.4.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
12.3.2026 THRUSDAY

347 13.3.2026 FRIDAY

348 RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI RIMULI 4 AWC 21375030515 AWC 6 23 34 29 28 57
KAUSHALYA DAS

9658281082

Kainta Naik

8280433141

BINAPANI GIRI

9439986638
55 2.7.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
14.3.2026 SATURDAY

349 15.3.2026 SUNDAY

350 KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA DHALABANIA
DHALABANIA(Mini) 

AWC
21375030520 AWC 9 19 28 23 24 47

AHALYA MAHANTA

9777294778

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
45 17.9.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
16.3.2026 MONDAY

351 CHAMPUA NAC NAC
MOULANAGODA 

AWC
21375030204 AWC 10 59 30 41 48 89

NIRUPAMA NAIK

6371720247
NAC NAC 80 13.5.2025 TUESDAY 17.3.2026 TUESDAY

352 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MUSLIM BASTI 

AWC
21375030217 AWC 10 115 68 93 90 183

NILIMA MUNDA

7752029930
NAC NAC 120 6.5.2025 TUESDAY 18.3.2026

WEDNESDA

Y

353 CHAMPUA NAC CHAMPUA
MUSLIM BASTI 

AWC
21375030217 AWC 10 115 68 93 90 183

NILIMA MUNDA

7752029930
NAC NAC 120 7.5.2025

WEDNESDA

Y
19.3.2026 THRUSDAY

354 20.3.2026 FRIDAY

355 21.3.2026 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

TUESDAY

ID-UL-FITAR

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

344 23.6.2025 MONDAY 10.3.2026 TUESDAY

MAHA SHIVA RATRI

332 22.4.2025 TUESDAY 26.2.2026 THRUSDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

329 21.5.2025
WEDNESDA

Y
23.2.2026 MONDAY

330 14.5.2025
WEDNESDA

Y
24.2.2026

HOLI

334 24.6.2025 TUESDAY 28.2.2026 SATURDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

337 2.6.2025 MONDAY 3.3.2026 TUESDAY

DOLO



356 22.3.2026 SUNDAY

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA CHATURI SAHI
CHATURI 

SAHI(Mini) AWC
21375030519 AWC 18 33 17 23 27 50

PRATIMA MUNDA

9078353672

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
45

KALIKAPRASAD BASIRA CHATURI SAHI

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

CHATIRISAHI

21060309301 NON-RES. 6 10 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 18 32
PRATIMA MUNDA

9078353672

Kuntala Mahanta

8280433047

HEMANGINI NAIK

9439986642
32

358 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KRUSHNAPUR KRUSHNAPUR AWC 21375030507 AWC 4 33 30 33 30 63
BASANTI MAHANTA

9439387030

Sakutala Mahanta

8280433093

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
60 21.6.2025 SATURDAY 24.3.2026 TUESDAY

359 KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASAD KALIKAPRASSAD
KALIKAPRASSAD1 

AWC
21375030506 AWC 2 43 25 28 40 68

DEBAKI NAIK

9658337721

Premalata Mohanty

8280433090

Indira Mahanta

9439986637
65 19.8.2025 TUESDAY 25.3.2026

WEDNESDA

Y

360 26.3.2026 THURSDAY

361 27.3.2026 FRIDAY

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MATNA SAHI MATNA SAHI(Mini) 21375030332 AWC 26 16 22 22 16 38
ANUPAMA NAIK

7854085682

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
38

Kadagadia KODAGADIA MATNA SAHI

GOVT PRIMARY 

SCHOOL 

MATIHANASAHI

21060308203 6 12 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35

MANORANJAN 

MAHANTA

8917521307

Lilimani Mahanta

8280433114

KOKILA MAHANTA

9439986648
35

363 29.3.2026 SUNDAY

CHAMPUA NAC
PANCHA 

PPKHARIA

PANCHA PPKHARIA 

AWC
21375030219 AWC 10 46 30 47 29 76

ANUSAYA DAS

9668891196

Sabita Mahanta

8280433069
NAC 70 12.7.2025 SATURDAY

CHAMPUA NAC
PANCHA 

PPKHARIA

PANCHA POKHARIA 

MUNDA SAHI AWC
21375030218 AWC 10 37 38 38 37 75

SARASWATI NAIK

6371519758

Hemalata Mahanta

8280433068
NAC 70 5.5.2025 MONDAY

365 RIMULI TADUABAHAL RIMULI RIMULI 1 AWC 21375030512 AWC 6 31 57 50 38 88

MUKTA DEI

6371866287
Kainta Naik

8280433141

PADMINI MAHANTA

9439986644
80 10.4.2025 THURSDAY 31.3.2026 TUESDAY

364 30.3.2026 MONDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

357 28.7.2025 MONDAY 23.3.2026 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY TO DEIC & WEEKLY MEETING AT CHC

362 16.9.2025 TUESDAY 28.3.2026 SATURDAY

WEEKLY HOLIDAY  (SUNDAY)

RAMA NAVAMI


